
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00073

09/15/2
021

ALL OF THEIR UNKNOWN 
HEIRS, Defendant

SMITH, TERESA DIANE vs. 
BARR, JAMES FREDERICK

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00192

09/15/2
021

ALLEN, JAMES 
EDWARD Person 1

ALLEN, JAMES EDWARD III and 
STAFFORD, MONICA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00495

09/15/2
021

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
LIEB, AMBER DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00073

09/15/2
021

AND IF DECEASED Defendant
SMITH, TERESA DIANE vs. 
BARR, JAMES FREDERICK

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00073

09/15/2
021

BARR, ESTHER E Defendant
SMITH, TERESA DIANE vs. 
BARR, JAMES FREDERICK

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00073

09/15/2
021

BARR, FRED Defendant
SMITH, TERESA DIANE vs. 
BARR, JAMES FREDERICK

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00073

09/15/2
021

BARR, JAMES 
FREDERICK Defendant

SMITH, TERESA DIANE vs. 
BARR, JAMES FREDERICK

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00532

09/15/2
021

BUFFALOHEAD, GRACE 
OLIVIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, GRACE 
OLIVIA

INJURING OR BURNING 
PUBLIC BUILDING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00399

09/15/2
021

BUFFALOHEAD, GRACE 
OLIVIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, GRACE 
OLIVIA

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00534

09/15/2
021

BUFORD, JEFFREY 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUFORD, JEFFREY PAUL

ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON 
POLICE OFFICER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00074

09/15/2
021

CAIN, BRITTON JR Plaintiff CAIN, BRITTON JR vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00495

09/15/2
021

CARMART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
LIEB, AMBER DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00083

09/15/2
021

COYNE, GEORGIA 
GAIL Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00495

09/15/2
021

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
LIEB, AMBER DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00073

09/15/2
021

DEVISEES AND 
ASSIGNEES Defendant

SMITH, TERESA DIANE vs. 
BARR, JAMES FREDERICK

QUIET TITLE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00073

09/15/2
021

EXECUTORS, 
ADMINISTRATORS, Defendant

SMITH, TERESA DIANE vs. 
BARR, JAMES FREDERICK

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00530

09/15/2
021

FAULKNER, STACY 
DON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FAULKNER, STACY DON

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT 
AND BATTERY W/DANGEROUS 
WEAPON (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00535

09/15/2
021

GRANT, COURTNEY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, COURTNEY LEE

INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC 
BUILDING AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00398

09/15/2
021

GRANT, COURTNEY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, COURTNEY LEE

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00536

09/15/2
021

GRANT, DELLA ALEXANDER 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, DELLA 
ALEXANDER DAWN

INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC 
BUILDING AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00400

09/15/2
021

GRANT, DELLA ALEXANDER 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, DELLA 
ALEXANDER DAWN

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00538

09/15/2
021

HOLLIS, DALTON 
LEVI Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLLIS, DALTON LEVI

ESCAPE FROM ARREST OR 
DETENTION AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00073

09/15/2
021

IF ANY Defendant
SMITH, TERESA DIANE vs. 
BARR, JAMES FREDERICK

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00191

09/15/2
021

JENKINS, KATHY JO Person 2
THICKNAIL, JOSEPH JR and 
JENKINS, KATHY JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00495

09/15/2
021

LIEB, AMBER 
DAWN Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. LIEB, AMBER DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00495

09/15/2
021

LIEBER, LAVONNA Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. LIEB, AMBER DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00531

09/15/2
021

MCDONALD, WILLIAM 
JOSEPH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCDONALD, WILLIAM 
JOSEPH JR

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00042

09/15/2
021

MCGUIRE, MITCHELL 
ALAN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
MCGUIRE, MITCHELL ALAN

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00080

09/15/2
021

MEEKS, ADAM 
DAVID Plaintiff

MEEKS, ADAM DAVID vs. 
RAULIN, SAMANTHA RAE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00080

09/15/2
021

RAULIN, SAMANTHA 
RAE Defendant

MEEKS, ADAM DAVID vs. 
RAULIN, SAMANTHA RAE

PATERNITY

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00073

09/15/2
021

SMITH, TERESA 
DIANE Plaintiff

SMITH, TERESA DIANE vs. 
BARR, JAMES FREDERICK

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00192

09/15/2
021

STAFFORD, MONICA 
LYNN Person 2

ALLEN, JAMES EDWARD III 
and STAFFORD, MONICA 
LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00191

09/15/2
021

THICKNAIL, 
JOSEPH Person 1

THICKNAIL, JOSEPH JR and 
JENKINS, KATHY JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00401

09/15/2
021

TOMEK, LANDYN 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TOMEK, LANDYN WAYNE

POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE)
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00533

09/15/2
021

WILSON, BRADLEY 
JOE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, BRADLEY JOE

POSSESS CDS WITH INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00537

09/15/2
021

WILSON, BRADLEY 
JOE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, BRADLEY JOE

ASSAULT & BATTERY ON 
CORRECTIONS OFFICER (AFC) (FEL)
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